
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 105 FT, N 170.16 FT, W
256 FT, N 190.84 FT, E 361 FT

ALFORD JAMES T/ALFORD CAROL H
235 NW ALFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-2S-16-01821-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

33216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

04/11/2018 KR 2.00 17,000 0 0 17,000

STANDARD
3

86,043
2,780
17,000

105,823
52,706
53,117

HX HB 28,117
25,000

105,823
0

107,282

0551/0271 11/13/1984 WD Q V 01 81

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L B HENRY

JAMES T & CAROL H A

0523/0511 10/26/1983 WD Q V 01 2,863

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIAN W CHRISTIE

L B HENRY
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2019HX Base Yr

235 NW ALFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 01 1,440 98.8000 81.02 116,669 2004 2004 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 192 100 192 11,473

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 74,571

1,440 1,440 86,043

BAS= W24 S60 E12 BAS=  E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16 E12 N44$.

BAS

24

60

12

16

12

44

BAS

12

16

12

16

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 40 1.00 UT 2,600.00 2,600.00 60 1994 1994 3 60 1,560

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 420

2,780

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 17,000


